CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Camp. Cat. Estiu Alevi 2022
REUS, 18 - 20/6/2022

tanl
cN'a

®) CLUB NATACIO
REUS PLOMS

Prova 54 Fem., 200m Lliure 12 anys femeni
20/6/2022 Llistat de sortida
MMN 2:09.77 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA A CORUNA 18/7/2015
MMC 2:09.77 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA A CORUNA 18/7/2015
ANY

Sérielde?

3 GOMILA FAIGES, Bruna 10 C.N. Catalunya 2:58.25 L* CNBARCELONA

4 GARCIA GARCIA, Marina 10 C.N. Granollers 2:48.77 S* LLORET

5 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Leyre 10 C.N. Santa Perpétua  2:49.88 S* BADIA
Série2de 7

2 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Mariona 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:47.07 S* TERRASSA

3 FERNANDEZ CLIMENT, Joana 10 C.N. Badia 2:4491 S* BADIA

4 DURANTEZ AROMI, Lola 10 C.N. Barcelona 2:46.30 L* CNBARCELONA

5 PRATS GONZALEZ, Ona 10 C.N.Tarrega 2:4420 S* AMPOSTA

6 MUNTANE AYUSO, Caterina 10 C.N.Tarrega 2:46.54 S* AMPOSTA

7 CORREA HORNOS, Astrid 10 C.N. Badia 2:48.63 S* BADIA
Série3de?7

1 VIDAL PONT, Georgina 10 C.N. Mataré 2:4359 S* MATARO

2 FERNANDEZ CRUZADO, Daniela 10 C.N.Tarrega 2:42.86 S* AMPOSTA

3 BONAS GUITERAS, Martina 10 C.N. Santa Perpétua 2:39.75 S* BADIA

4 GONZALEZ SERRANO, Ainara 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta  2:41.70 L* CNBARCELONA

5 BUJOSA REY, Olimpia 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:39.22 S* AMPOSTA

6 EL LAUCHI EL BAKKALI, Nawar 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:42.05 S* VALLIRANA

7 POLO MERENCIANO, Duna 10 C.N. Figueres 2:43.33 S* FIGUERES

8 TARRINO GONZALEZ, Laia 10 C.N. Catalunya 2:46.19 L* CNBARCELONA
Séried4de 7

1 ESCODA CURCO, Txell 10 C.N. Lleida 2:36.47 S LLORET

2 SABIO SALMERON, Leire 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:34.21 S* AMPOSTA

3 ARJONA SORIANO, Laia 10 C.N. Caldes 2:33.98 S* GRANOLLERS

4 VIM | RAMIO, Elia 10 C.N. Banyoles 2:33.81 S* ROSES

5 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Blanca 10 Cambrils C.N. 2:33.88 S* AMPOSTA

6 ARTIGAS VILANOVA, Gina 10 C.N. Banyoles 2:34.02 S* LLORET

7 FUENTES OPREA, Alexandra 10 C.N. Sabadell 2:35.03 S* TERRASSA

8 RHALMANE HMIDI, Yasmin 10 C.N. Badalona 2:37.72 S* SEK CATALUNYA
Série5de 7

1 QUINONERO PEREZ, Martina 10 C.N. Terrassa 2:33.21 S* TERRASSA

2 CODONY COSTA, Blanca 10 C.N.Olot 2:32.56 S* CENTELLES

3 RIBES PALLARES, Anna 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:31.98 S* TERRASSA

4 YUFERA ALAEZ, Arie 10 C.N. Calella 2:3350 L TERRASSA

5 MOSQUERA SORIANO, Paula 10 C.N. Granollers 2:31.16 S* LLORET

6 CASAMITJANA GUIXA, Andrea 10 C.N. Caldes 2:32.45 S* GRANOLLERS

7 STEIN NIELL, Julieta 10 C.N. Mataré 2:33.16 S* MATARO

8 FULQUET FERNANDEZ, Ahina 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:33.67 S* VALLIRANA
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®) CLUB NATACIO
REUS PLOMS

Prova 54, Fem., 200m Lliure

Serie6de 7

SUPER, Freeke

RUBIO SEGOVIA, Mar

DIAZ MUNOZ, Queralt

1
2
3 CORTES BANDA, Paula
4
5

PERONA AMADOR, Laia

6 ROVIRA NOVA, Ariadna
7 IWAN, Claudia
8 FERNANDEZ BAUTISTA, Laia

Série7de 7

1 MAIRELES GARROFE, Ashley

2 HERGUEDAS GOMEZ, Adriana

3 CARMONA MASERGAS, Ivet

4 MATSUMURA PEREZ, Elis Akemi

(€]

CASAS FERRER, Txell

6 PUJADAS RUSINOL, Ariadna
7 GONZALEZ CASAS, Martina
8 CUESTA KCHITIL, Carla

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Calella
Calella
Lleida
Terrassa
Mediterrani
Sant Feliu
Navas
Vallirana

Lleida
Tarraco
Banyoles
Mediterrani
Vic-Etb
Granollers
Sant Andreu
Salou

2:28.08
2:27.08
2:25.13
2:24.47
2:27.50
2:25.59
2:27.89
2:29.65

2:24.45
2:23.59
2:22.05
2:22.90
2:21.50
2:22.81
2:26.58
2:24.46
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SEK CATALUNYA
SEK CATALUNYA
BALAGUER
TERRASSA
TERRASSA
VALLIRANA
BADIA
VALLIRANA

CERVERA
AMPOSTA
LLORET
CNBARCELONA
Vélez-Malaga
GRANOLLERS
TERRASSA
AMPOSTA
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